
2

El

Gosford

LB

Court

3
a

7

5
1

9

8

4

Def

Gosford Hill Court

ES
S

Thames Valley

and Nursery Schools
Edward Field Primary

Tank
Mast

65.6m

63.3m

63.6m

63.5m

64.6m

65.7m

65.4m
64.8m

64.5m

ED Bdy

Shelter

to

Garage

Gas Gov

Pla
y A

rea

A 4260

PLACE

Ho
us

e

Maple

11

COURT

25

84

36

92

45

41

32

14

21

82

97

33
31

63

49

67

23

46

65

77

16

50

18

55 53
38

44
47

89

57

13

35 19

1b

73

56

43

20

10

81

71

70

51

61

34

60

24

15

95

37

74

87
54

98

Mulberry BICESTER ROAD

MAPLE COURT

167

182

205

128

234

145

133

179

155

95a

194

142
23a

51a

14
6

74a

12
0

136

158

208

10
5 1

03

224

169

209

172

220

10
8

145b

173a

1 to 7

1 to 4

1 to 16

7 to 22

Burberry

48

40

Pond

Sports

School

65

46

20

4

38 2

1

1

21

45

2
1

ED Bdy
2

55

Def

25

Play Area

7

1

4

53

36

4

ESS

77

70

24/00070/F
Gosford Hill School
Oxford Road
Kidlington
OX5 2NT

±
1:2,500 © Crown Copyright and database right 2023. Ordnance Survey 100018504


